Terminal Blocks & Components
Grounding & Mechanical Lugs
Custom Terminal Boards
“Your Source with the Right Connections”
USA Leading Manufacturer
of Electrical Components
2050 E. Northern St. / Wichita, KS 67216
(316) 542-2993 /  https://electron.northparkgroup.com

Terminal 2 Terminal 3
D
Part Ordering Information ESB1 Block
ESB1-4-6-0
ESB1
Terminal 1(B):
0 = no terminal
2-6 = 2-6 tabs
101 - 106 = 1-6 tabs +
screw
101R - 102R = 1-2 tabs
+ screw & rotated
Terminal 2(C):
0 = no terminal
2-8 = 2-8 tabs
101 - 106 = 1-6 tabs +
screw
101R - 102R = 1-2 tabs
+ screw & rotated
__ __ __ __ __
Plating
N = Nickel Plated Brass
T = Tin Plated Brass
Blank = Unplated Brass
Insulator
I = Insulator (600V)
Blank = No
Insulator (300V)
Terminal 3(D):
0 = no terminal
2-6 = 2-6 tabs
101 - 106 = 1-6 tabs + screw
101R - 102R = 1-2 tabs +
screw & rotated
Terminal 3 may ONLY be used
if Terminal 2 is 0,2,3*,101R or
102R
__
Mounting
C = No Anti-Rotation
Blank = Anti-Rotation
- - -
*3 tab not available for 600V
application
Five Mold Styles: Durable molded phenolic construction
Configurable: Hundreds of terminal combinations available
Standard Tabs: .250 × .032"; most also in .187 × .020"
Safe Spacing: Exceeds 3/8" for electrical clearance
Custom Options: Terminal Identification and printing available
UL E61937
Temperature Rating: 150°C
Voltage: 300V (600V with Insulator Board)
Wire Range: 14 Sol./Str.
Tightening Torque: 5 in.-lbs.
CSA 1742185
Voltage: 250V
Current: 20A
A
ESB1 Series
General Purpose Terminal Block
Tabs with Screw
1,2,3,4,5 or 6 tabs
If the screw is rotated, 1
or 2 tabs only102/102R
Tab Sizes:
2,3,4,5,6,7,8
Terminal Dependent
5
Want to customize this more? Contact us now!
C-2
ESB1 Series
ESB1-6-8-0 ESB1-103-102R-103 ESB1-3-0-3I